

THIS CERTIFIES THAT

VANGUARD ROOFING

4319 Graves Mill Road | Madison | VA | 22727

Contractor ID: 231535 | Member Since: April 2020

Has been approved to be an Owens Corning Roofing Platinum Contractor and has met the highest standards and strictest requirements, plus:

- Maintained Owens Corning Preferred Contractor status for at least one (1) year and has been in business for three (3) consecutive years
- Maintain a good standing with the Better Business Bureau
- Maintains a credit rating satisfactory to Owens Corning and/or it affiliated entities
- Has not filed bankruptcy in the last seven (7) years
- Holds ar least \$1,000,000 in general liability insurance
- Carries all required state and local licensing and insurance
- Certificate valid until March 31, 2022

Michael Schneider, Contractor Network Leader

February 16, 2021

Date

Pub. No. 102157-I

Owens Corning Roofing Platinum Preferred Contractors are independent contractors and are neither affiliates nor agents of Owens Corning Roofing and Asphalt, LLC, or its affiliated companies. THE PINK PANTHER[™] & ©1964–2020 Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Studios Inc. All Rights Reserved. The color PINK is a registered trademark of Owens Corning. © 2020 Owens Corning. All Rights Reserved.